METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY

ABSTRACT
DESCRIPTION: HIGH IMPACT ACRYLIC DOMES
FOR PASSENGER SHELTERS
IFB - 4021000006
DUE DATE: 12-2-2020 TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING: 12-3-2020 TIME: 10:00AM RECORDED BY: PRINSCELLA ABBS
TOTAL AMOUNT YR
NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER REMARKS
1, YR2 AND YR3
‘1. H & H SKYLIGHT FABRICATORS
STAFFORD, TX $450,525.00
2. |[FS INTERNATIONAL INC.
ANAHEIM, CA $643,530.00
3. |SG&P, INC.
FREEPORT, TX $652,672.40
4. |GST MANUFACTURING, LTD
HALTON CITY, TX $2,379,350.00
5.
6.
) 7.
8.
9.
10.
Pa

I certify that | have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt. .ha mveriﬁed the prices stated herein.
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